3/2 Mar. 22. 1	2023 5:01PM			Division of Corpor	20016	No. 6733	£. 1/3		
	2		Divisiono	tment of S Corporations 19/CoverShee		4	6		
	Note: Pleas	print this page a below) on the	nd use it as a c top and bottom	over sheet. Typ of all pages of	the fax audit the document.	number (sho	wn		
			((<u>(</u> H230001	09121 3)))					
			H23006109	2134BC1					
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.								
		Division of Corpor Fax Number : (
	From: Account Name : US TAX CONSULTING INC Account Number : I20160000060 Phone : (407)674-8969 Fax Number : (407)674-8970								
	i	r the email addre: annual report mail Email Address:	ings. Enter or	siness entity Ny one email : 	to be used fo address please	r future	2023		
]	LLC AMND/RE BELLO TR		RECT OR M		GN	22		
22 41 41 35		Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Char			0 1 03 \$55.00		۲ ۳۲ 3: ۲		
	Electroni	c Filing Menu	Corporate F	iling Menu	H	elp			
						T. LEMI	EUX		

ł

1

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF BELLO TRANSPORTATION SERVICES LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Florida Limited Liability Company were filed on 09/16/2021 and assigned Florida document number! L21000411246

Article I

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

BILLOR.US TRANSPORT LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Article II

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE & STREET ADDRESS)

1803 PARK CENTER DR. STE 203, ORLANDO, FL 32835

Enter new malling address, if applicable: (Malling address MIAY RE & POST OFFICE BOX)

1803 PARK CENTER DR, STE 203, ORLANDO, FL 32835

Article III

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent: UBIRAJARA LORENS

New Registered Office Address: 6310 CASTELVEN DR, APT 101, ORLANDO, FL 32835

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appaintment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I om familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is bring filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice oddress, I hereby confirm that the limited labors for company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent



If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the Utle, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

1

Title Name		Address	Type of Action	
MGRM	BRAGA, DANIEL	9819 CATENA WAY UNIT 101	REMOVE	F
		FORT MYERS, FL 33908	ADD	
AMBR	BILLOR HOLDING LLC	1803 PARK CENTER DR. STE 203	REMOVE	
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	ADD	
MGR	LORENS, UBIRAJARA	6310 CASTELVEN DR, APT 101	REMOVE	
		ORLANDO, #1 32835	ADD	

C. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Auach additional sheets, if necessary.)

D. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)

(The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)

DATED: 03/22/23

BILLOR HOLDING LLC (By Authorized Representative)

DANIEL BRAGA MGRM

UBIRAJARA LORENS

UBIRAJARA LOREN: MGR

